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  SACRAMENTO
 2110 Enterprise Blvd
 West Sacramento, CA 95691

     Kalama
 220 West Kalama River Rd.
 Kalama, WA 98625
 Toll: 800.726.2727 or Direct: 916.372.6851

0625

Outside Sales Representatives:

Paul Fitzgerald
253.922.4954

pfitzgerald@ascsteeldeck.com

Kevin Joyce
916.376.2823

kjoyce@ascsteeldeck.com

Jeff Ulman
949.923.7332

jeff.ulman@ascsteeldeck.com

Judson Heller
360.356.4175

judson.heller@ascsteeldeck.com

Kevin Wright
916.420.0144

kevin.wright@ascsteeldeck.com

David Ferrito
916.621.9914

david.ferrito@ascprofiles.com

VP of Sales & Customer Service:


